Action Plan for Judicial Officers of the Uttar Pradesh 2022-23 (Information pertaining to
stage at commencement of Action Plan)

1. Name of the District
2. Court Establishment
3. Court Name

4. J.0. Code

5. Name of the Officer

6.

Sl Category of Case
as Per D.O. No. C-
148/CF(B)/2022
Dated:26.03.2022*

1 35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

7.

Old CNR(s) in
case of
Establishment
Transfer(s)*

8.

Present CNR
Number as Per CIS*

UPBB040002761991

Barabanki

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrates / Judicial Magistrates

Judicial Magistrate

2475

SIDDHARTH CHATURVEDI

9.

Year of
Institution
of the
Case*

1991

10.

Whether Case
Cannot be
Proceeded on
Account of
Trial / Original
Records with
High
Court/Superior
Court(Yes/No)*

NO

1.

Last Date of
Communication
Made by Court to
Hon'ble High
Court / Superior
Court for
obtaining Status
in cases if
Point(10) is
reported as
Yes(DD/MM/YYYY)

12. 13.

Date when Date since
the Case Case is
has been
Placed J.0.
into Old &
Targetted
Case
Category
by the Ld.
D.J./ Ld.
P.J. F.C.
(as the
case may
be) of
your
district.*

01.04.2022 25/05/2022

pending with

(DD/MM/YYYY)*

14.

Stage of file if
Received by

Transfer

Consequent to

D.O. No. C-

148/CF(B)/2022*

Appearance

Disposed by

(DD/MM/YYYY)

16.

Disposal
Type
(DBT /
Finally /
Decided /
Disposed
Other
Wise)*

NA

17. 18.

If File Remarks,
Transferred if any*

to Different

Court,

Reason for

transfer*
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10

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

094601003261992

094601003171991

094601003651996

094601004891995

094601009711995

094601007051997

094601001931998

094661003311992

094601006481994

UPBB040003121992

UPBB040000751991

UPBB040004251996

UPBB040006471995

UPBB040001521995

UPBB040001071997

UPBB040008721998

UPBB040003141992

UPBB040005111994

1991

1992

1996

1995

1995

1997

1998

1992

1994

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

30/05/2022

02/05/2022

28/02/2022

30/05/2022

01/09/2021

12/08/2021

12/10/2021

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

- UPBB040000561995

- UPBB040004851994

094601001641991 UPBB040002111991

- UPBB040003031992

094601008461995 UPBB040064392015

- UPBB040006601995

- UPBB040005061994

UPBB040006411995

094601009011996 UPBB040006691996

1995

1994

1991

1992

1995

1995

1994

1995

1996

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

22/12/2021

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

Disposed

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

11/04/2022

Finally

Decided

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Disposed
in FY
2022-23
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

094601010331996

094601005001996

094601010041996

094601000121985

094601004021997

094601004081997

094601010061997

UPBB040006821996

UPBB040006531996

UPBB040005001996

UPBB040006491996

UPBB040009391999

UPBB040000021985

UPBB040006241997

UPBB040006261997

UPBB040193642016

1996

1996

1996

1996

1997

1995

1997

1997

1997

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

29/11/2021

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

11/10/2021

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

35 oldest cases
(other than
miscellaneous
cases)

094601009431995

094601004761996

094601011941999

094601003801994

UPBB040006761995

UPBB040006501996

UPBB040009081999

UPBB040004981994

UPBB040028352004

UPBB040020802003

UPBB040028372004

1995

1996

1999

1997

2004

2003

2004

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

12/04/2021

12/04/2021

12/04/2021

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Appearance

Disposed 10/05/2022

Disposed 14/05/2022

Disposed 14/05/2022

NA

NA

NA

NA

Finally
Decided

Finally
Decided

Finally
Decided

Disposed
in FY
2022-23

Disposed
in FY
2022-23

Disposed
in FY
2022-23
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